TCU Music Preparatory Tuition

Prices are listed below for Fall 2023 or Spring 2024 for private lessons and theory instruction. Fees listed are for one 16-week semester.

Drops may not occur within the session; fees are non-refundable.

Lesson or Class	Fee	10% discount*	20% discount**
30-min. private lesson	\$613.00	\$551.70	\$490.40
45-min. private lesson	\$892.00	\$802.80	\$713.60
60-min. private lesson	\$1165.00	\$1048.50	\$932.00
20-min. private violin/viola	\$425.00	\$382.50	\$340.00
30-min. private violin/viola	\$634.00	\$570.60	<u>\$507.20</u>
45-min. private violin/viola	\$923.00	\$830.70	<u>\$738.40</u>
60-min. private violin/viola	\$1204.00	\$1083.60	<u>\$963.20</u>
Artist Faculty private lessons	Rates vary, check with instructor or Music Prep. office. Discounts do not apply.		
30-min. computer lab	\$200.00	\$180.00	\$160.00
Administrative fee per student	\$15.00	no discount	no discount

*10% discount available for all enrolled members of the same immediate family.

**20% discount available for TCU students or TCU employees and/or immediate family.

**20% discount available for students of TCU graduate student-teachers.

Students are not eligible for more than one discount.

New Students must contact the Music Prep. office to arrange lessons before proceeding with registration: 817-257-7604 or j.desantis@tcu.edu

Registration Guidelines

- 1. Go to https://lifelong.tcu.edu/
- 2. Click on Community Education at the top of the page.
- 3. Scroll down to TCU School of Music and click there.
- 4. Select Private Lessons.
- 5. Select your Teacher's Name and then look for your choice of lesson-length.

TCU Faculty/Staff/Student discount code: MPFSS Family discount code: SIBLING

If you have questions or need help with online registration, please call TCU Extended Ed. at 817-257-7132.